
188/415

188/416

188/421

188/384

188/633

188/78

188/701

188/390

188/245

188/401

188/704

188/414

188/668

188/288

188/703

188/136

188/669

188/631

188/713

188/240

188/370

188/737

188/400

188/346

188/244

188/243

+28,6
garasje
inngang

OKgulv

+33.30

OKgulv

+33.30

OKgulv

+31,70

Fase
1
-m
id
le
rtid

ig
m
ur

1:116
fall

0.86%

1:5
0
fa
ll

2%

Snitt 
BB`

SnittAÀ
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